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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

Event  1   Mixed 50 Meter Dash YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W4 & Under

Unattached, Bayard, NERynlee Simons W41  
Unattached, Lincoln, NENora Oliver W32  
Unattached, Oakland, NEJazzlyn Buss W43  
Unattached, Prague, NECoralie Smaus W44  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEEmberlin Jacobson W45  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMila Groenewold W46  
Unattached, Bennington, NEElla Glasnapp W47  
Unattached, Ruskin, NEIvy Scholl W38  
Unattached, Omaha, NELillian Thomas W39  
Unattached, Firth, NEDecklyn Melgoza W410  

M4 & Under

Unattached, Crete, NELuke Ramel M411  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOTristan Leflore M412  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEWyatt Hamilton M313  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWestin Raines M414  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEPeter Goins M415  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMax Didier M316  
Unattached, Falls City, NECord Wilcox M417  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMiles Ediger M418  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJavontae Timothy M319  
Unattached, Arnold, NEJohn Deines M420  
Unattached, Polk, NEEllis Hudson M421  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWarren Schwank M322  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEGraham Pfingsten M423  
Unattached, McCook, NEBrysen Marvin M424  
Unattached, Kearney, NENixon Slaymaker M425  
Unattached, Valley, NECarter Bellinger M426  

W5-6

Unattached, Elkhorn, NERemi Baye W61  
Unattached, La Vista, NENell Johnson W62  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEEleanor Schwank W53  
Unattached, Omaha, NECiana Holton W54  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKinley Koehler W65  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELaurna Harlow W66  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEZaria La W57  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJane Beckman W58  
Unattached, Papillion, NEBrexley Anderson W69  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAmara Oliver W510  
Unattached, Utica, NEAleigha Soliz Soliz W511  
Unattached, Pleasant Dale, NERemi Akinrefon W612  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERuthie Fahrnbruch W613  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMarin Mollring W614  
Unattached, Aurora, NEElla Rawhouser W615  
Unattached, Omaha, NELea Cimino W616  

M5-6

Unattached, Alliance, NETrevor Covey M617  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERoman Lyons M618  
Unattached, Norfolk, NEReed Doke M519  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M5-6...   (Event  1   Mixed 50 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Seward, NEOwen Samuels M620  
Unattached, Crete, NEGrant Ramel M621  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEJalen Anderson M522  
Unattached, Hayden, COJax Schell M523  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOJohn Scully M524  
Unattached, Avoca, NEHenry Burbach M525  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERen Cartier M526  
Unattached, Rock Island, ILIsaiah McCorkle M627  
Unattached, Hickman, NECassius Simpson M528  
Unattached, Hastings, NEOliver Winsterman M529  
Unattached, Valley, NECohen Bellinger M630  
Unattached, Oakland, NERemington Buss M531  
Unattached, Firth, NEKallum Melgoza M632  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELukas Deshpande M533  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEaston Christensen M534  
Unattached, Waverly, NEKyler Martin M635  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEAsher Locklair M636  
Unattached, McCook, NEBeau Marvin M637  
Unattached, Waverly, NEReed Martin M538  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAxel Jacobson M639  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBraxton Hernandez M640  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEKameron Phillip M541  
Unattached, Lavista, NEMaverick Myers M542  
Unattached, Gretna, NEMaxwell Glasnapp M543  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJack Didier M544  
Unattached, Bellevue, NERoy Hamilton M545  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoseph Goins M646  

Event  2   Mixed 100 Meter Dash YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W7-8

Unattached, Omaha, NETernisha Smith W81  
Unattached, Osceola, NEJune Christy W82  
Unattached, York, NELakeyn Burks W83  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEJada Baye W84  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEYeleyna Reynolds W75  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEAmyia Lilly W76  
Unattached, Omaha, NEStella Armstrong W87  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEKamari Lilly-Williams W88  
Unattached, Bayard, NERowan Simons W79  
Unattached, Omaha, NEIsabella Klug W710  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEEmmery Aden W711  
Unattached, Omaha, NELois Mueller W712  
Unattached, Ruskin, NEFinley Scholl W713  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEEva Jacobson W814  
Unattached, Gretna, NELucy Burke W715  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMaxwell Evans W716  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEKendall Phillip W817  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAva Wright-Kennedy W718  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEClaire Hatch W719  

M7-8

Unattached, Lincoln, NEBraxton Lyons M820  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M7-8...   (Event  2   Mixed 100 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEJayce Warren M821  
Unattached, Alliance, NEJackson Covey M822  
Unattached, Ashland, NECole Smith M723  
Unattached, Waverly, NELiam Martin M824  
Unattached, York, NEAsa Burks M725  
Unattached, Logan, IAJett Noojin M726  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMatthew Scully M727  
Unattached, Utica, NEBryden Rodine M728  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJay Cartier M829  
Unattached, Papillion, NETheo Sybert M830  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDavid Perlinger M831  
Unattached, Gretna, NEEvan Glasnapp M732  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWalter Schwank M733  
Unattached, Bellevue, NETryce Kurpgeweit M734  
Unattached, McCook, NEBenjamin Marvin M835  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJulius Thomas M836  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEDeyton Kurpgeweit M737  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDeon Woods M738  
Unattached, Prague, NEJameson Smaus M839  
Unattached, Hickman, NEGuhner Simpson M840  
Unattached, Valparaiso, NELandon Sisel M841  

W9-10

Unattached, Osceola, NEEvelyn Christy W101  
Unattached, Logan, IAMallory Noojin W102  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSElizabeth Tkachuk W93  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMalia Oliver W104  
Unattached, Central City, NEAdelyn Duerksen W95  
Unattached, Roca, NEBrynlee Neesen W106  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEBristol Thomsen W97  
Unattached, North Platte, NEBetsy Heirigs W98  
Unattached, Omaha, NEViolet Perlinger W109  
Unattached, Bellevue, NERuby Kurpgeweit W910  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMae Cimino W911  
Unattached, Shelby, NEKaiylen Baloun W1012  
Unattached, Waterloo, NETaylor Cameron W1013  
Unattached, Osceola, NESarah Carnes W1014  
Unattached, Utica, NEBrinli Rodine W1015  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEKendall Ahrens W1016  

M9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdler Janecek M1017  
Unattached, Adair, NEAxel Vela M1018  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDrayton DeFrand M1019  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBenton Baye M1020  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBeckett Jensen M1021  
Unattached, Bayard, NEMaclin Simons M1022  
Unattached, Aurora, NELane Rawhouser M923  
Unattached, Falls City, NEBrit Wilcox M1024  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMason Matlock M1025  
Unattached, Crete, NEDJ Littrell M926  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJames Klug M1027  
Unattached, Falls City, NEKenton Cochran M928  
Unattached, Papillion, NEBlake Anderson M1029  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M9-10...   (Event  2   Mixed 100 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Pleasant Dale, NEDay Shaw M930  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJonah Phillip M1031  

W11-12

Unattached, Papillion, NEHaley Sybert W121  
Unattached, Osceola, NEEmma Peterson W112  
Unattached, La Vista, NEVera Johnson W113  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMorgan Murray W114  
Unattached, Omaha, NEZhy'Aire Holt W115  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEDaphney Kurpgeweit W126  

M11-12

Unattached, Elkhorn, NETalon Cross M127  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBroch Warren M118  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEDrew McIntyre M129  
Unattached, Kearney, NEElliott Maaske M1110  
Unattached, Broken Bow, NEDeacon Johnk M1111  
Unattached, Omaha, NEOwen Biodrowski M1212  
Unattached, Broken Bow, NEKolvin White M1113  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBraylen Price M1114  
Unattached, Oakland, NEBlaiden Buss M1115  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJadon Phillip M1216  
Unattached, Omaha, NEChristian Thomas M1117  
Unattached, Prague, NEJase Smaus M1118  
Unattached, Omaha, NECameron Woods M1219  

W13-14

Unattached, La Vista, NEKathryn Johnson W131  
Unattached, Holdrege, NERihanna Saint-Albord W142  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOZoey Butler W143  
Unattached, Cairo, NEMaeve Nott W134  
Unattached, Hoskins, NEWillow Sullivan W135  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOHeavanna Brassell W146  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOHa'nna Brassell W147  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELyza Harris W148  
Unattached, Papillion, NEScarlet Marunda W149  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJayla Woods W1410  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMelina Beanland W1411  
Unattached, Bellevue, NESylvie Kurpgeweit W1412  

M13-14

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEXander Harris M1413  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWyatt Penas M1314  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELucas Reinke M1415  
Unattached, Wdm, IAJameson Meksay M1316  

W15-16

Unattached, Omaha, NEAlena Kehm W161  
Unattached, La Vista, NENora Johnson W152  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOLyric Lyric W153  
Unattached, Lincoln, NENatalie Mason W164  

M15-16

Unattached, Gretna, NEAndrew Diederich M165  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKai Martin M166  
Unattached, Ekhorn, NEBrady Mataele M167  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOWilliam Morgan M158  
Unattached, Papillion, NEMichelangelo Johnson M169  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M15-16...   (Event  2   Mixed 100 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Adair, IADean Vela M1510  
Unattached, Omaha, NECaleb Bockelman M1511  
Unattached, Omaha, NECash Flott M1612  
Unattached, Omaha, NEShiloh White M1513  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJulain Walls M1514  

W17-18

Unattached, Bennington, NEKerenzia Amouzou W181  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEClaire Behen W182  
Unattached, Omaha, NEWillow Petri W173  
Unattached, Johnston, IAKeira Johannes W184  

M17-18

Unattached, Ashland, NETristan Harms M175  
Unattached, Papillion, NEIsaiah Allen M176  
Unattached, Hastings, NEElijah Dooley M187  
Unattached, Blair, NESilas Bush M178  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEFon Mofor M179  
Unattached, Firth, NENoah Waddel M1710  
Unattached, Johnston, IABryson Quam M1811  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEMichael Turco M1712  
Unattached, Hoskins, NECharlie Sullivan M1713  
Unattached, Johnston, IAJohnny Nguyen M1814  
Unattached, West Des Moines, IAJaxton Meksay M1815  

M19+

Unattached, McCook, NEBrett Fraker M191  
Unattached, Johnston, IAObed Kabamba M192  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBryce Faimon M193  

Event  3   Mixed 200 Meter Dash YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W7-8

Unattached, Omaha, NETernisha Smith W81  
Unattached, York, NELakeyn Burks W82  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEAmyia Lilly W73  
Unattached, Bayard, NERowan Simons W74  
Unattached, Gretna, NELucy Burke W75  
Unattached, Ruskin, NEKinsley Parks W76  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMaxwell Evans W77  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEEva Jacobson W88  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAva Wright-Kennedy W79  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEKendall Phillip W810  

M7-8

Unattached, Alliance, NEJackson Covey M811  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJay Cartier M812  
Unattached, Ashland, NECole Smith M713  
Unattached, Waverly, NELiam Martin M814  
Unattached, Papillion, NETheo Sybert M815  
Unattached, Logan, IAJett Noojin M716  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERory Thelen M817  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDavid Perlinger M818  
Unattached, Gretna, NEEvan Glasnapp M719  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJulius Thomas M820  
Unattached, Prague, NEJameson Smaus M821  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M7-8...   (Event  3   Mixed 200 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Omaha, NEDeon Woods M722  
W9-10

Unattached, Logan, IAMallory Noojin W101  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEZemi Wolfe W102  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMalia Oliver W103  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSElizabeth Tkachuk W94  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEShy Gade W105  
Unattached, Hebron, NEJord Wit W106  
Unattached, Seward, NEAspen Samuels W97  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdelyn Gallagher W108  
Unattached, Roca, NEBrynlee Neesen W109  
Unattached, North Platte, NEBetsy Heirigs W910  
Unattached, Marquette, NEHazel Purvis W911  
Unattached, Omaha, NEViolet Perlinger W1012  
Unattached, Omaha, NECamille Hutsell W913  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEHope Union W1014  
Unattached, Papillion, NEBrooke Christensen W915  
Unattached, Lincoln, NESerenity Union W1016  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEFaith Union W1017  

M9-10

Unattached, Adair, NEAxel Vela M1018  
Unattached, Hebron, NEJentry Wit M919  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDrayton DeFrand M1020  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBeckett Jensen M1021  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoseph Avila M1022  
Unattached, Bayard, NEMaclin Simons M1023  
Unattached, Crete, NEDJ Littrell M924  
Unattached, Falls City, NEKenton Cochran M925  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMason Matlock M1026  
Unattached, Falls City, NEBrit Wilcox M1027  

W11-12

Unattached, Papillion, NEHaley Sybert W121  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEOlivia Hock W112  
Unattached, Kearney, NEMadison Vetter W123  
Unattached, La Vista, NEVera Johnson W114  
Unattached, Omaha, NEZhy'Aire Holt W115  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEmily Christensen W116  

M11-12

Unattached, Omaha, NEJack Radda M127  
Unattached, Kearney, NEElliott Maaske M118  
Unattached, Omaha, NEOwen Biodrowski M129  
Unattached, Marquette, NEDawson Purvis M1210  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWesley Fahrnbruch M1111  
Unattached, Oakland, NEBlaiden Buss M1112  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBraylen Price M1113  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJadon Phillip M1214  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NETalon Cross M1215  
Unattached, Omaha, NEChristian Thomas M1116  
Unattached, Omaha, NECameron Woods M1217  

W13-14

Unattached, Holdrege, NERihanna Saint-Albord W141  
Unattached, La Vista, NEKathryn Johnson W132  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships
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W13-14...   (Event  3   Mixed 200 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Lincoln, NELyza Harris W143  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJayla Woods W144  
Unattached, Papillion, NEScarlet Marunda W145  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMelina Beanland W146  

M13-14

Unattached, Lincoln, NEMelissa Michon M147  
Unattached, Bennington, NEAiden Pfeifer M138  
Unattached, Wdm, IAJameson Meksay M139  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELucas Reinke M1410  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMatthew Mueller M1311  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEXander Harris M1412  

W15-16

Unattached, Lees Summit, MOElauni Bates W151  
Unattached, La Vista, NENora Johnson W152  
Unattached, Lincoln, NENatalie Mason W163  

M15-16

Unattached, Ekhorn, NEBrady Mataele M164  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKai Martin M165  
Unattached, Gretna, NEAndrew Diederich M166  
Unattached, Omaha, NEChance Stevenson-Tipler M157  
Unattached, Papillion, NEMichelangelo Johnson M168  
Unattached, Adair, IADean Vela M159  
Unattached, Omaha, NECaleb Bockelman M1510  
Unattached, Omaha, NEShiloh White M1511  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJulain Walls M1512  
Unattached, Omaha, NECash Flott M1613  

W17-18

Unattached, Bennington, NEKerenzia Amouzou W181  
Unattached, Johnston, IAKeira Johannes W182  

M17-18

Unattached, Lees Summit, MOHeavian Brassell M183  
Unattached, Johnston, IAMatthew Urness M174  
Unattached, Blair, NESilas Bush M175  
Unattached, Holdrege, NECarter Horner M186  
Unattached, Papillion, NEIsaiah Allen M177  
Unattached, Johnston, IABryson Quam M188  
Unattached, Ashland, NETristan Harms M179  
Unattached, Johnston, IAJohnny Nguyen M1810  
Unattached, Johnston, IAWill Sheer M1711  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEFon Mofor M1712  
Unattached, West Des Moines, IAJaxton Meksay M1813  

M19+

Unattached, Johnston, IAObed Kabamba M191  

Event  4   Mixed 400 Meter Dash YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W7-8

Unattached, Omaha, NETernisha Smith W81  
Unattached, Lincoln, NESelah Wolfe W72  
Unattached, Omaha, NELois Mueller W73  

M7-8

Unattached, Omaha, NEThomas Hodges III M74  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M7-8...   (Event  4   Mixed 400 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Lincoln, NERory Thelen M85  
W9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEShy Gade W101  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEZemi Wolfe W102  
Unattached, Hebron, NEJord Wit W103  
Unattached, Seward, NEAspen Samuels W94  
Unattached, Grand Island, NELucy Schlegel W105  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSKatherine Tkachuk W106  
Unattached, Central City, NEAdelyn Duerksen W97  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEAnna Donnelly W98  
Unattached, North Platte, NEBetsy Heirigs W99  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEHope Union W1010  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEFaith Union W1011  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMariah Thomas W1012  
Unattached, Papillion, NENatalie Koehler W913  
Unattached, Lincoln, NESerenity Union W1014  
Unattached, Omaha, NECamille Hutsell W915  

M9-10

Unattached, Adair, NEAxel Vela M1016  
Unattached, Hebron, NEJentry Wit M917  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoseph Avila M1018  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEPreston Campbell M919  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMason Matlock M1020  

W11-12

Unattached, Kearney, NEMadison Vetter W121  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEOlivia Hock W112  
Unattached, Spalding, NEAdynn Smith W113  
Unattached, La Vista, NEVera Johnson W114  

M11-12

Unattached, Omaha, NETerrance Johnson M115  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJack Radda M126  
Unattached, Broken Bow, NEDeacon Johnk M117  
Unattached, Grand Island, NEDaxson Lindsey M128  
Unattached, Utica, NEPaxton Fritz M119  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBraylen Price M1110  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBenjamin Mueller M1111  

W13-14

Unattached, Central City, NECallyn Duerksen W141  
Unattached, Seward, NEJordyn Samuels W142  
Unattached, La Vista, NEKathryn Johnson W133  

M13-14

Unattached, Utica, NECarter Fritz M144  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMelissa Michon M145  
Unattached, Rising City, NECamden DeWispelare M146  
Unattached, Bennington, NEAiden Pfeifer M137  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMatthew Mueller M138  

W15-16

Unattached, La Vista, NENora Johnson W151  
Unattached, Louisville, NEJordan Trent W152  

M15-16

Unattached, Adair, IADean Vela M153  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKai Martin M164  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M15-16...   (Event  4   Mixed 400 Meter Dash YOUTH)

Unattached, Lees Summit, MOGeno Brown M155  
Unattached, St. Paul, NERylan Rasmussen M166  
Unattached, Omaha, NEGrant Hutsell M157  

M17-18

Unattached, Johnston, IAMatthew Urness M171  
Unattached, Johnston, IAWill Sheer M172  

M19+

Unattached, Johnston, IAObed Kabamba M191  

Event  5   Mixed 800 Meter Run YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

M7-8

Unattached, Omaha, NEThomas Hodges III M71  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMatthew Scully M72  

W9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEShy Gade W101  
Unattached, Grand Island, NELucy Schlegel W102  
Unattached, Lexington, NEShayden Sall W93  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERegan Bivens W104  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMariah Thomas W105  

M9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEPreston Campbell M96  
W11-12

Unattached, Kearney, NEMadison Vetter W121  
Unattached, Spalding, NEAdynn Smith W112  
Unattached, Loomis, NEKari Anderson W113  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMorgan Murray W114  

M11-12

Unattached, Omaha, NETerrance Johnson M115  
Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEMaddox Dupre M126  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBenjamin Mueller M117  
Unattached, Utica, NEPaxton Fritz M118  

W13-14

Unattached, Central City, NECallyn Duerksen W141  
Unattached, Seward, NEJordyn Samuels W142  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEAnna Franzen W133  

M13-14

Unattached, Utica, NECarter Fritz M144  
Unattached, Rising City, NECamden DeWispelare M145  
Unattached, North Bend, NEQuin Armstrong M146  
Unattached, Bennington, NEAiden Pfeifer M137  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMelissa Michon M148  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMatthew Mueller M139  

W15-16

Unattached, Lees Summit, MORowan Rowan W151  
Unattached, Louisville, NEKiara Trent W162  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAvery Stelmach W153  

M15-16

Unattached, St. Paul, NERylan Rasmussen M164  
Unattached, Omaha, NEHenry Dawes M155  
Unattached, Omaha, NEGrant Hutsell M156  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

W17-18...   (Event  5   Mixed 800 Meter Run YOUTH)

Unattached, Beaver Crossing, NELilly Kenning W171  
M17-18

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBraeden Hoffman M172  

Event  6   Mixed 1500 Meter Run YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NERegan Bivens W101  
M9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEPreston Campbell M92  
Unattached, Gretna, NEBowen Brunswig M93  
Unattached, Aurora, NELane Rawhouser M94  

W11-12

Unattached, Papillion, NEHailey Koehler W121  
M11-12

Unattached, Omaha, NELevi Bowen M122  
Unattached, Omaha, NELucien Wilde M123  
Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEMaddox Dupre M124  
Unattached, Grand Island, NEDaxson Lindsey M125  
Unattached, Aurora, NEOwen Morris M126  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWesley Fahrnbruch M117  
Unattached, Waco, NEElijah Wollenburg M118  

W13-14

Unattached, Omaha, NEMichelle Kriz W131  
M13-14

Unattached, St. Paul, NERyker Rasmussen M132  
W15-16

Unattached, Loomis, NECamry Anderson W151  
Unattached, Louisville, NEJordan Trent W152  

M15-16

Unattached, Lincoln, NETrey Crabtree M153  
Unattached, St. Paul, NERylan Rasmussen M164  
Unattached, Omaha, NEGrant Hutsell M155  
Unattached, Lexington, NEShank Sall M166  

Event  7   Mixed 3000 Meter Run YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W11-12

Unattached, Osmond, NECara Hoffman W121  
W13-14

Unattached, Omaha, NEMichelle Kriz W131  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAlessandra Coleman W142  

M13-14

Unattached, Kearney, NEBryce Johnson M143  
Unattached, Utica, NECarter Fritz M144  

W15-16

Unattached, Loomis, NECamry Anderson W151  
Unattached, Louisville, NEKiara Trent W162  

M15-16

Unattached, Lexington, NEShank Sall M163  
Unattached, Omaha, NEGrant Hutsell M154  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

Event  8   Mixed 80 Meter Hurdles YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W11-12...   (Event  8   Mixed 80 Meter Hurdles YOUTH)

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJaylin Coffman W111  
M11-12

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEKeegan Azulay M112  
Unattached, Prague, NEJase Smaus M113  

Event  9   Mixed 100 Meter Hurdles YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

W13-14

Unattached, Cairo, NEMaeve Nott W131  
Unattached, Bellevue, NESylvie Kurpgeweit W142  
Unattached, Oakland, NEPaisley Buss W143  

M13-14

Unattached, North Bend, NEJack Armstrong M144  
W15-16

Unattached, Lincoln, NEKacee Harriman W161  

Event  10   Mixed 110 Meter Hurdles YOUTH
AgeName TeamLane

M15-16

Unattached, Central City, NEColby Schneider M161  
M17-18

Unattached, Johnston, IAWill Sheer M171  

Event  15   Mixed Long Jump YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

M19+

Unattached, McCook, NEBrett Fraker M191  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBryce Faimon M192  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKamden Lee M193  

W17-18

Unattached, Omaha, NEWillow Petri W171  
Unattached, Johnston, IAKeira Johannes W182  
Unattached, Bennington, NEKerenzia Amouzou W183  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEClaire Behen W184  
Unattached, Tekamah, NEAddison Stansberry W175  

M17-18

Unattached, Lees Summit, MODevon Randell M176  
Unattached, Ashland, NETristan Harms M177  
Unattached, Johnston, IABryson Quam M188  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NELiam McGlynn M189  
Unattached, Kearney, NEJackson Slaymaker M1710  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEMichael Turco M1711  
Unattached, Blair, NESilas Bush M1712  
Unattached, West Des Moines, IAJaxton Meksay M1813  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBraedyn Hofstad M1714  
Unattached, Hoskins, NECharlie Sullivan M1715  

W15-16

Unattached, Lincoln, NEKalli Grummert W161  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAlena Kehm W162  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAnnika Jasinski W153  
Unattached, Lincoln, NENatalie Mason W164  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M15-16...   (Event  15   Mixed Long Jump YOUTH)

Unattached, Omaha, NECaleb Bockelman M155  
Unattached, Omaha, NEChance Stevenson-Tipler M156  
Unattached, Omaha, NEShiloh White M157  
Unattached, Omaha, NECash Flott M168  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJulain Walls M159  
Unattached, Lexington, NEShank Sall M1610  

W13-14

Unattached, Lincoln, NEEmmie Otto W141  
Unattached, Cairo, NEMaeve Nott W132  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELyza Harris W143  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJayla Woods W144  
Unattached, Oakland, NEPaisley Buss W145  
Unattached, Papillion, NEScarlet Marunda W146  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMelina Beanland W147  

M13-14

Unattached, Denton, NENathaniel Lakamp M148  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWyatt Penas M139  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMelissa Michon M1410  

W11-12

Unattached, Papillion, NEHaley Sybert W121  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJaylin Coffman W112  
Unattached, Spalding, NEAdynn Smith W113  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MOLevaya Levaya W114  
Unattached, Omaha, NEZhy'Aire Holt W115  

M11-12

Unattached, Bellevue, NEDrew McIntyre M126  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBroch Warren M117  
Unattached, Marquette, NEDawson Purvis M128  
Unattached, Grand Island, NEDaxson Lindsey M129  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEKeegan Azulay M1110  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWesley Fahrnbruch M1111  
Unattached, Broken Bow, NEKolvin White M1112  
Unattached, Oakland, NEBrantley Buss M1213  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJadon Phillip M1214  
Unattached, Prague, NEJase Smaus M1115  
Unattached, Oakland, NEBlaiden Buss M1116  
Unattached, Omaha, NECameron Woods M1217  
Unattached, Broken Bow, NEDeacon Johnk M1118  

W9-10

Unattached, Logan, IAMallory Noojin W101  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSElizabeth Tkachuk W92  
Unattached, Seward, NEAspen Samuels W93  
Unattached, Utica, NEBrinli Rodine W104  
Unattached, Valley, NEBlake Bellinger W95  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdelyn Gallagher W106  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERegan Bivens W107  
Unattached, Roca, NEBrynlee Neesen W108  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEBristol Thomsen W99  
Unattached, Central City, NEAdelyn Duerksen W910  
Unattached, Papillion, NENatalie Koehler W911  
Unattached, Marquette, NEHazel Purvis W912  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

W9-10...   (Event  15   Mixed Long Jump YOUTH)

Unattached, Shelby, NEKaiylen Baloun W1013  
Unattached, Osceola, NEEvelyn Christy W1014  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMae Cimino W915  

M9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEDrayton DeFrand M1016  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdler Janecek M1017  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBenton Baye M1018  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEChase Warren M919  
Unattached, Bayard, NEMaclin Simons M1020  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAtlas Agnew M1021  
Unattached, Falls City, NEBrit Wilcox M1022  
Unattached, Papillion, NEBlake Anderson M1023  
Unattached, Falls City, NEKenton Cochran M924  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJames Klug M1025  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJonah Phillip M1026  
Unattached, Pleasant Dale, NEDay Shaw M927  
Unattached, Crete, NEDJ Littrell M928  

W7-8

Unattached, Bayard, NERowan Simons W71  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEAmyia Lilly W72  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEJada Baye W83  
Unattached, Gretna, NELucy Burke W74  
Unattached, York, NELakeyn Burks W85  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEKamari Lilly-Williams W86  
Unattached, Omaha, NEIsabella Klug W77  
Unattached, Omaha, NEStella Armstrong W88  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEClaire Hatch W79  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEKendall Phillip W810  
Unattached, Ruskin, NEKinsley Parks W711  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMaxwell Evans W712  
Unattached, Ruskin, NEFinley Scholl W713  

M7-8

Unattached, York, NEAsa Burks M714  
Unattached, Papillion, NETheo Sybert M815  
Unattached, Utica, NEBryden Rodine M716  
Unattached, Logan, IAJett Noojin M717  
Unattached, Papillion, NEConnor Peterson M818  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBraxton Lyons M819  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMatthew Scully M720  
Unattached, Gretna, NEEvan Glasnapp M721  
Unattached, Hickman, NEGuhner Simpson M822  
Unattached, Ashland, NECole Smith M723  
Unattached, Valparaiso, NELandon Sisel M824  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDeon Woods M725  
Unattached, Waverly, NELiam Martin M826  
Unattached, Utica, NEOliver Soliz M727  
Unattached, Prague, NEJameson Smaus M828  

W5-6

Unattached, Elkhorn, NERemi Baye W61  
Unattached, Omaha, NELea Cimino W62  
Unattached, Utica, NEAleigha Soliz Soliz W53  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEZaria La W54  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

W5-6...   (Event  15   Mixed Long Jump YOUTH)

Unattached, Papillion, NEKinley Koehler W65  
Unattached, Papillion, NEBrexley Anderson W66  
Unattached, Omaha, NECiana Holton W57  
Unattached, La Vista, NENell Johnson W68  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMarin Mollring W69  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJane Beckman W510  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERuthie Fahrnbruch W611  
Unattached, Pleasant Dale, NERemi Akinrefon W612  

M5-6

Unattached, Norfolk, NEReed Doke M513  
Unattached, Crete, NEGrant Ramel M614  
Unattached, Hayden, COJax Schell M515  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEJalen Anderson M516  
Unattached, Rock Island, ILIsaiah McCorkle M617  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOJohn Scully M518  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERoman Lyons M619  
Unattached, Waverly, NEReed Martin M520  
Unattached, McCook, NEBeau Marvin M621  
Unattached, Oakland, NERemington Buss M522  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEaston Christensen M523  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJack Didier M524  
Unattached, Valley, NECohen Bellinger M625  
Unattached, Alliance, NETrevor Covey M626  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELukas Deshpande M527  
Unattached, Seward, NEOwen Samuels M628  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEAsher Locklair M629  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBraxton Hernandez M630  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEKameron Phillip M531  
Unattached, Firth, NEKallum Melgoza M632  
Unattached, Hickman, NECassius Simpson M533  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoseph Goins M634  
Unattached, Gretna, NEMaxwell Glasnapp M535  
Unattached, Waverly, NEKyler Martin M636  
Unattached, Bellevue, NERoy Hamilton M537  

W4 & Under

Unattached, Bayard, NERynlee Simons W41  
Unattached, Bennington, NEElla Glasnapp W42  
Unattached, Firth, NEDecklyn Melgoza W43  

M4 & Under

Unattached, Crete, NELuke Ramel M44  
Unattached, Falls City, NECord Wilcox M45  
Unattached, McCook, NEBrysen Marvin M46  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEPeter Goins M47  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEWyatt Hamilton M38  
Unattached, Kearney, NENixon Slaymaker M49  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWestin Raines M410  
Unattached, Polk, NEEllis Hudson M411  
Unattached, Valley, NECarter Bellinger M412  
Unattached, Arnold, NEJohn Deines M413  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJavontae Timothy M314  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMiles Ediger M415  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMax Didier M316  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

Event  16   Mixed Triple Jump YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

M19+...   (Event  16   Mixed Triple Jump YOUTH)

Unattached, McCook, NEBrett Fraker M191  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKamden Lee M192  

M17-18

Unattached, Gretna, NETravis Mangen M171  
Unattached, Kearney, NEJackson Slaymaker M172  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBraeden Hoffman M173  

M15-16

Unattached, Elkhorn, NECharlie Schwartz M151  
Unattached, Omaha, NECash Flott M162  

W13-14

Unattached, Central City, NECallyn Duerksen W141  
M13-14

Unattached, North Bend, NEJack Armstrong M142  
Unattached, North Bend, NEQuin Armstrong M143  

Event  17   Mixed Discus Throw YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

W19+

Unattached, Loomis, NEChloe Anderson W191  
M19+

Unattached, Kearney, NECole Brandt M192  
W17-18

Unattached, Lincoln, NEAddison Fern W171  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBrianna Kalvoda W172  
Unattached, Omaha, NELauren Dill W183  
Unattached, Beatrice, NEBrooklyn Frazier W174  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEvangeline Brodersen W175  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAmy Emanuel W176  
Unattached, Louisville, NEMadison Donnelly W177  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEmma Jones W188  

M17-18

Unattached, Wood River, NEReagan Zessin M189  
Unattached, Ewing, NEGavin Whiting M1810  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEHudson Schulz M1811  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJack Reiss M1712  
Unattached, Denton, NECaleb Lakamp M1813  

W15-16

Unattached, Pierce, NEKylie Dvorak W161  
Unattached, Fairbury, NEAutumn L'Ecuyer W162  
Unattached, Hastings, NEZara Osgood W153  
Unattached, Tekamah, NELilyAnn Willing W164  
Unattached, Wood River, NEBrielle Zessin W155  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEElise Tassemeyer W166  
Unattached, Papillion, NEAlthea Brodersen W157  
Unattached, Hastings, NEGianna Rodriguez W168  

M15-16

Unattached, Ravenna, NEMannox Martin M159  
Unattached, Papillion, NEMichelangelo Johnson M1610  
Unattached, Crete, NEVladimir Lopez M1611  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M15-16...   (Event  17   Mixed Discus Throw YOUTH)

Unattached, Lincoln, NESam Reiss M1512  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEHenry Butler M1613  

W13-14

Unattached, Lincoln, NERosalyn Frese W141  
Unattached, Holdrege, NEBreckynn Edgren W132  
Unattached, Superior, NEElla Meyer W133  

M13-14

Unattached, Kearney, NECooper Brandt M134  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdam Harrington M135  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWyatt Stelmach M136  

W11-12

Unattached, Loomis, NEKaydee Anderson W111  
Unattached, Loomis, NEKari Anderson W112  

M11-12

Unattached, Hastings, NEShawn Osgood M123  
Unattached, Superior, NENolan Meyer M124  
Unattached, Beatrice, NEAlexander Frazier M115  
Unattached, Lexington, NEShad Sall M116  

Event  18   Mixed Shot Put YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

W19+

Unattached, Loomis, NEChloe Anderson W191  
M19+

Unattached, Kearney, NECole Brandt M192  
W17-18

Unattached, Lincoln, NEAddison Fern W171  
Unattached, Beatrice, NEBrooklyn Frazier W172  
Unattached, Louisville, NEMadison Donnelly W173  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBrianna Kalvoda W174  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAmy Emanuel W175  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEmma Jones W186  

M17-18

Unattached, Ewing, NEGavin Whiting M187  
Unattached, Wood River, NEReagan Zessin M188  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJack Reiss M179  
Unattached, Denton, NECaleb Lakamp M1810  

W15-16

Unattached, Fairbury, NEAutumn L'Ecuyer W161  
Unattached, Pierce, NEKylie Dvorak W162  
Unattached, Wood River, NEBrielle Zessin W153  
Unattached, Hastings, NEZara Osgood W154  
Unattached, Tekamah, NELilyAnn Willing W165  
Unattached, Hastings, NEGianna Rodriguez W166  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEElise Tassemeyer W167  

M15-16

Unattached, Ravenna, NEMannox Martin M158  
Unattached, Papillion, NEMichelangelo Johnson M169  
Unattached, Elgin, NETrey Rittscher M1610  
Unattached, Clay Center, NESam Watts M1511  
Unattached, Lincoln, NESam Reiss M1512  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEHenry Butler M1613  
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2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

W13-14...   (Event  18   Mixed Shot Put YOUTH)

Unattached, Lincoln, NERosalyn Frese W141  
Unattached, Superior, NEElla Meyer W132  

M13-14

Unattached, Kearney, NECooper Brandt M133  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdam Harrington M134  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEWyatt Stelmach M135  

W11-12

Unattached, Omaha, NEJosephine Sterling W111  
Unattached, Murdock, NEBrynn Pech W122  
Unattached, Loomis, NEKari Anderson W113  
Unattached, Loomis, NEKaydee Anderson W114  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEmily Christensen W115  

M11-12

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBroch Warren M116  
Unattached, Hastings, NEShawn Osgood M127  
Unattached, Beatrice, NEAlexander Frazier M118  
Unattached, Superior, NENolan Meyer M129  

W9-10

Unattached, Papillion, NEBrooke Christensen W91  
M9-10

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEChase Warren M92  
Unattached, Grand Island, NERylen Lindsey M103  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAtlas Agnew M104  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJonah Phillip M105  

M7-8

Unattached, Lincoln, NEEli Tassemeyer M81  

Event  19   Mixed Javelin Throw YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

M19+

Unattached, Kearney, NECole Brandt M191  
W17-18

Unattached, Papillion, NEEmma Jones W181  
M13-14

Unattached, Lincoln, NEAdam Harrington M131  
Unattached, Kearney, NECooper Brandt M132  

M11-12

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEBroch Warren M111  
Unattached, Lexington, NEShad Sall M112  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBenjamin Mueller M113  

W9-10

Unattached, Papillion, NEBrooke Christensen W91  
Unattached, Valley, NEBlake Bellinger W92  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSKatherine Tkachuk W103  

M9-10

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEChase Warren M94  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBeckett Jensen M105  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAtlas Agnew M106  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJames Klug M107  

W7-8

Unattached, Omaha, NELois Mueller W71  
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Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships
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W7-8...   (Event  19   Mixed Javelin Throw YOUTH)

Unattached, Omaha, NEIsabella Klug W72  
M7-8

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEJayce Warren M83  
Unattached, Papillion, NEConnor Peterson M84  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMatthew Scully M75  
Unattached, McCook, NEBenjamin Marvin M86  

W5-6

Unattached, Lincoln, NEZaria La W51  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELaurna Harlow W62  
Unattached, Omaha, NECiana Holton W53  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJane Beckman W54  

M5-6

Unattached, Hayden, COJax Schell M55  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOJohn Scully M56  
Unattached, McCook, NEBeau Marvin M67  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEKameron Phillip M58  
Unattached, Crete, NEGrant Ramel M69  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoseph Goins M610  
Unattached, Firth, NEKallum Melgoza M611  
Unattached, Valley, NECohen Bellinger M612  
Unattached, Alliance, NETrevor Covey M613  
Unattached, Papillion, NEEaston Christensen M514  

W4 & Under

Unattached, Firth, NEDecklyn Melgoza W41  
M4 & Under

Unattached, McCook, NEBrysen Marvin M42  
Unattached, Valley, NECarter Bellinger M43  
Unattached, Crete, NELuke Ramel M44  
Unattached, Polk, NEEllis Hudson M45  

Event  20   Mixed High Jump YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

M19+

Unattached, Omaha, NEBryce Faimon M191  
Unattached, Kearney, NECole Brandt M192  

W17-18

Unattached, Milford, NESarah Spahr W181  
Unattached, Tekamah, NEEmily Stansberry W172  

M17-18

Unattached, Hastings, NEParker Ablott M183  
Unattached, Lees Summit, MODevon Randell M174  
Unattached, Hastings, NEElijah Dooley M185  
Unattached, Hoskins, NECharlie Sullivan M176  

W15-16

Unattached, Lincoln, NEKacee Harriman W161  
Unattached, Gretna, NESofia Digilio W152  

M15-16

Unattached, Tekamah, NEChristopher Smith M163  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NECharles Schwartz M154  
Unattached, Central City, NEColby Schneider M165  

W13-14

Unattached, Hoskins, NEWillow Sullivan W131  



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:27 PM  7/9/2024  Page 19

2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M13-14...   (Event  20   Mixed High Jump YOUTH)

Unattached, Lincoln, NEBreylin Witzel M142  
Unattached, Rising City, NECamden DeWispelare M143  
Unattached, Lincoln, NELucas Reinke M144  

W11-12

Unattached, Spalding, NEAdynn Smith W111  
Unattached, Osceola, NEEmma Peterson W112  

M11-12

Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEMaddox Dupre M123  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEDrew McIntyre M124  
Unattached, Chapman, NEHuck Wegner M125  
Unattached, Broken Bow, NEKolvin White M116  
Unattached, Lexington, NEShad Sall M117  
Unattached, Grand Island, NEDaxson Lindsey M128  

W9-10

Unattached, Lexington, NEShayden Sall W91  
Unattached, Palmyra, NEBristol Thomsen W92  
Unattached, Osceola, NESarah Carnes W103  
Unattached, Utica, NEBrinli Rodine W104  

M9-10

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoseph Avila M105  
M7-8

Unattached, McCook, NEBenjamin Marvin M81  

Event  21   Mixed Pole Vault YOUTH
AgeName TeamPos

W19+

Unattached, Holdrege, NEKatie Jewett W191  
M19+

Unattached, Omaha, NENoah Davis M192  
W17-18

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEAli Armstrong W181  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAdalyn Jensen W172  

M17-18

Unattached, Elkhorn, NELiam McGlynn M183  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMalaki Peoples M174  
Unattached, Alma, NERylan Landin M175  

W15-16

Unattached, Lincoln, NESami Campos W151  
Unattached, Grand Island, NEAmarae Krafka W162  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMcKenna Kleppinger W163  
Unattached, Holdrege, NEKambryn Vaughn W164  
Unattached, Holdrege, NEKenzie Jewett W165  
Unattached, Ord, NEAddi Blaha W166  

M15-16

Unattached, Omaha, NEKendall Vanicek M167  
Unattached, Holdrege, NEBryce Van Campen M158  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMalachi Maly M169  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEDominic Smith M1510  

W13-14

Unattached, Lincoln, NEEmmie Otto W141  
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M13-14...   (Event  21   Mixed Pole Vault YOUTH)

Unattached, Holdrege, NEJame P. Stewart M142  
Unattached, Columbus, NEChase Jenny M143  

Event  101   Mixed 50 Meter Dash MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

W60-64

Unattached, Gretna, NELori Bratka W631  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEBarbara Perry W602  

M60-64

Unattached, Omaha, NEJeff Hageman M603  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJeff Bridges M634  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEGreg Biggs M625  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEGene Moore M616  
Unattached, Lincoln, NESteve Davis M647  
Unattached, Hastings, NECurt Oerter M638  

W65-69

Unattached, Polk, NEAnn Garey W691  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAnna Kellogg W662  

M70-74

Unattached, Fenton, MOErnie Snodgrass M711  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDavid Chambers M712  
Unattached, Hastings, NETony Laird M723  
Unattached, Denton, NERandy Rankin M714  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMark Munger M705  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEFrank Feely M716  
Unattached, Blair, NEDaniel Cutler M737  

M75-79

Unattached, Papillion, NEJeff Evangelist M751  
Unattached, Minden, NEFrank Schukar M762  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEJohn Johnson M773  

W80-84

Unattached, Lincoln, NEKaye Scully W801  
M80-84

Unattached, Lincoln, NEDick Roberts M802  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJohn Dietrich M823  

M85-89

Unattached, Unadilla, NEJohn Windhusen M851  

Event  102   Mixed 100 Meter Dash MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

W19-29

Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDHannah Dosch W241  
Unattached, Falls City, NERaeAnn Thompson W202  
Unattached, Kearney, NEMegan Beck W223  

M19-29

Unattached, Omaha, NETJ Nissen M204  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJoseph Rychwalski M245  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMalcolm White M296  
Unattached, Wichita, KSKeshawn Martin M207  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDylan Dosseh M218  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMarreion Marks M219  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBen Beresh M2010  
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M19-29...   (Event  102   Mixed 100 Meter Dash MASTERS)

Unattached, Columbus, NEIsaiah Eilers M2011  
Unattached, Omaha, NECurtis Tchibozo M2012  

W30-34

Unattached, Lavista, NEAlexis Myers W331  
M30-34

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJohn Cartier M322  
Unattached, Lincoln, NECallen Schwank M343  
Unattached, Arnold, NECaleb Franklin M324  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEPatrick Cochran M325  
Unattached, Omaha, NENicholas Harris M306  
Unattached, Arnold, NEJosh Deines M347  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDaniel Heiser M328  
Unattached, Silver Creek, NEAaron Rohde M349  

W35-39

Unattached, Kansas City, MOAndrea Scully W351  
Unattached, Aurora, NEShayla Rawhouser W352  
Unattached, Oakland, NETahnee Buss W353  

M35-39

Unattached, Eustis, NEKevan Hueftle M394  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAaron Reese M385  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMichael Scully M396  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEZac Wolfe M387  

W40-44

Unattached, St. Paul, NESarah Rasmussen W431  
M40-44

Unattached, Louisville, NEDoug Trent M432  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEWayne Reynolds M433  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoe Lewis M434  

M45-49

Unattached, Papillion, NERichard Marunda M461  
W55-59

Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDMary Meierhenry W591  
M55-59

Unattached, Wichita, KSBryan Martin M582  
Unattached, Lincoln, NETadd Delozier M583  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKevin Kathka M554  
Unattached, Palmyra, NENeal Thomsen M555  
Unattached, Johnston, IAJeff Johannes M556  

W60-64

Unattached, Lincoln, NEBarbara Perry W601  
M60-64

Unattached, Omaha, NEJeff Hageman M602  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEGreg Biggs M623  
Unattached, Lincoln, NESteve Davis M644  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEGene Moore M615  
Unattached, Eagle, NEBrian Pierce M606  

W65-69

Unattached, Verdon, NEJennifer James W671  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAnna Kellogg W662  
Unattached, Polk, NEAnn Garey W693  

M65-69

Unattached, Omaha, NEJohn Pflug M654  
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M65-69...   (Event  102   Mixed 100 Meter Dash MASTERS)

Unattached, Springfield, NEDave McNair M685  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMichael Armour M686  

M70-74

Unattached, Fenton, MOErnie Snodgrass M711  
Unattached, Papillion, NEDennis Bechtold M712  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJames Kniep M723  
Unattached, Verdon, NEDick James M714  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKim Kline M715  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDavid Chambers M716  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMark Munger M707  
Unattached, Denton, NERandy Rankin M718  
Unattached, Hastings, NETony Laird M729  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEFrank Feely M7110  

M75-79

Unattached, Papillion, NEJeff Evangelist M751  
Unattached, Minden, NEFrank Schukar M762  

M80-84

Unattached, Lincoln, NEDick Roberts M801  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJohn Dietrich M822  

M85-89

Unattached, Unadilla, NEJohn Windhusen M851  

Event  103   Mixed 200 Meter Dash MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

W19-29

Unattached, Falls City, NERaeAnn Thompson W201  
Unattached, Kearney, NEMegan Beck W222  

M19-29

Unattached, Lincoln, NEMalcolm White M293  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJoseph Rychwalski M244  
Unattached, Omaha, NETJ Nissen M205  
Unattached, Wichita, KSKeshawn Martin M206  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMarreion Marks M217  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDylan Dosseh M218  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBen Beresh M209  
Unattached, Gretna, NENick Boardman M2710  
Unattached, Omaha, NESeth Boardman M2511  
Unattached, Omaha, NECurtis Tchibozo M2012  

M30-34

Unattached, Lincoln, NECallen Schwank M341  
Unattached, Omaha, NENicholas Harris M302  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAlex Van Lent M313  
Unattached, Omaha, NEGarrett Shaal M344  

M35-39

Unattached, Bennington, NEMatthew Glasnapp M381  
Unattached, Eustis, NEKevan Hueftle M392  

M40-44

Unattached, Louisville, NEDoug Trent M431  
M45-49

Unattached, Papillion, NERichard Marunda M461  
M50-54

Unattached, Lee's Summit, MOBen Leflore M511  
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M50-54...   (Event  103   Mixed 200 Meter Dash MASTERS)

Unattached, Lawrence, KSRod Smith M502  
M55-59

Unattached, Wichita, KSBryan Martin M581  
Unattached, Lincoln, NETadd Delozier M582  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKevin Kathka M553  
Unattached, Johnston, IAJeff Johannes M554  

W60-64

Unattached, Lincoln, NEBarbara Perry W601  
M60-64

Unattached, Omaha, NEJeff Hageman M602  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEGreg Biggs M623  
Unattached, Lincoln, NERobert Schipman M624  
Unattached, Eagle, NEBrian Pierce M605  

W65-69

Unattached, Verdon, NEJennifer James W671  
Unattached, Polk, NEAnn Garey W692  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAnna Kellogg W663  

M65-69

Unattached, Springfield, NEDave McNair M684  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJohn Pflug M655  
Unattached, LaVista, NEBob Garcia M696  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMichael Armour M687  
Unattached, Atkinson, NETerry Davis M698  

W70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NESusan Hertzler W701  
M70-74

Unattached, Fenton, MOErnie Snodgrass M712  
Unattached, Verdon, NEDick James M713  
Unattached, Papillion, NEDennis Bechtold M714  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDavid Chambers M715  

M75-79

Unattached, Lincoln, NERod Engelbart M761  
Unattached, Papillion, NEJeff Evangelist M752  

M80-84

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJohn Dietrich M821  
M85-89

Unattached, Unadilla, NEJohn Windhusen M851  

Event  104   Mixed 400 Meter Dash MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

M19-29

Unattached, Wichita, KSKeshawn Martin M201  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMarreion Marks M212  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEFinian Herbert M223  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBen Beresh M204  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJarred Russell M265  
Unattached, Gretna, NENick Boardman M276  
Unattached, Omaha, NECurtis Tchibozo M207  

M30-34

Unattached, Omaha, NEGarrett Shaal M341  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAlex Van Lent M312  
Unattached, Bennington, NEJonah Beacom M313  



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:27 PM  7/9/2024  Page 24

2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

M30-34...   (Event  104   Mixed 400 Meter Dash MASTERS)

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJens Jacobson M344  
W35-39

Unattached, Kansas City, MOAndrea Scully W351  
M35-39

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJeff Teters M392  
W40-44

Unattached, St. Paul, NESarah Rasmussen W431  
Unattached, Lincoln, NETaryn Retzlaff W422  

M40-44

Unattached, Louisville, NEDoug Trent M433  
Unattached, Norfolk, NEBrandon Doke M424  

M45-49

Unattached, Omaha, NEMike Mansour M451  
Unattached, Papillion, NERichard Marunda M462  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoe Stelmach M473  

W50-54

Unattached, Nebraska City, NEChristi Smallfoot W511  
M50-54

Unattached, Lee's Summit, MOBen Leflore M512  
W55-59

Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDMary Meierhenry W591  
M55-59

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEThomas Hassenstab M592  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKevin Kathka M553  
Unattached, North Platte, NERick Heirigs M554  
Unattached, Johnston, IAJeff Johannes M555  

M60-64

Unattached, Omaha, NEJeff Hageman M601  
W65-69

Unattached, Verdon, NEJennifer James W671  
M65-69

Unattached, Crete, NETom Roth M672  
Unattached, Springfield, NEDave McNair M683  
Unattached, LaVista, NEBob Garcia M694  
Unattached, Roca, NETyler Martin M655  
Unattached, Omaha, NEMichael Armour M686  

W70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NESusan Hertzler W701  
M70-74

Unattached, Verdon, NEDick James M712  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEScott Stuckey M743  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDennis O'Meara M724  
Unattached, Papillion, NEDennis Bechtold M715  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDavid Chambers M716  

M75-79

Unattached, Lincoln, NERod Engelbart M761  
M80-84

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJohn Dietrich M821  
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Event  105   Mixed 800 Meter Run MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

M19-29...   (Event  105   Mixed 800 Meter Run MASTERS)

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJarred Russell M261  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBrandon Beresh M252  

M30-34

Unattached, Omaha, NEGarrett Shaal M341  
Unattached, Bennington, NEJonah Beacom M312  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEChristian Reynolds M333  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJens Jacobson M344  

W35-39

Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEChristina Elder W361  
Unattached, Avoca, NECayle Burbach W352  

M35-39

Unattached, Firth, NEDerek Melgoza M393  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAndrew Ashby M374  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMichael Scully M395  
Unattached, Papillion, NEZach Koehler M386  

M40-44

Unattached, Council Bluffs, IAJohn Piskorski M441  
Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEChris Thull M402  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEDan Donnelly M433  

M45-49

Unattached, Papillion, NERichard Marunda M461  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoe Stelmach M472  

W50-54

Unattached, Nebraska City, NEChristi Smallfoot W511  
M50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NECory Bergt M542  
M55-59

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEThomas Hassenstab M591  
Unattached, North Platte, NERick Heirigs M552  

W60-64

Unattached, Law, KSHeather Schuette W611  
M60-64

Unattached, Lincoln, NEThomas Reeves M632  
W65-69

Unattached, Verdon, NEJennifer James W671  
M65-69

Unattached, Crete, NETom Roth M672  
Unattached, Roca, NETyler Martin M653  

M70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NEScott Stuckey M741  
Unattached, Verdon, NEDick James M712  
Unattached, Lincoln, NECharles Yeager M713  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEDennis O'Meara M724  
Unattached, Papillion, NEDennis Bechtold M715  

Event  106   Mixed 1500 Meter Run MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

M19-29

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJarred Russell M261  
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M19-29...   (Event  106   Mixed 1500 Meter Run MASTERS)

Unattached, Columbus, NEIsaiah Eilers M202  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBrandon Beresh M253  

M30-34

Unattached, Lincoln, NEChristian Reynolds M331  
Unattached, Shawnee, KSDevon Bandad M302  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJens Jacobson M343  

W35-39

Unattached, Avoca, NECayle Burbach W351  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOAndrea Scully W352  

M35-39

Unattached, Firth, NEDerek Melgoza M393  
Unattached, Kansas City, MOMichael Scully M394  
Unattached, Aurora, NEWyat Rawhouser M365  

M40-44

Unattached, Lincoln, NEBrett Anderson M401  
Unattached, Council Bluffs, IAJohn Piskorski M442  
Unattached, Louisville, NEDoug Trent M433  
Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEChris Thull M404  

M45-49

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoe Stelmach M471  
W50-54

Unattached, Nebraska City, NEChristi Smallfoot W511  
M50-54

Unattached, Omaha, NEJames Harr M542  
Unattached, Lincoln, NECory Bergt M543  

M55-59

Unattached, Elkhorn, NEThomas Hassenstab M591  
Unattached, North Platte, NERick Heirigs M552  

W60-64

Unattached, Law, KSHeather Schuette W611  
M60-64

Unattached, Lincoln, NEThomas Reeves M632  
Unattached, Amherst, NEBrian Bergt M643  

W65-69

Unattached, Scotia, NEDeb Kluthe W661  
Unattached, Hebron, NELinda Krueger W682  
Unattached, Verdon, NEJennifer James W673  

M65-69

Unattached, LaVista, NEBob Garcia M694  
Unattached, Roca, NETyler Martin M655  

M70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NEScott Stuckey M741  
Unattached, Verdon, NEDick James M712  

M75-79

Unattached, Lincoln, NEMark Peniska M751  

Event  107   Mixed 3000 Meter Run MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

M18 & Under

Unattached, Kearney, NEBryce Johnson M141  
M19-29

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJosiah Janke M291  
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M19-29...   (Event  107   Mixed 3000 Meter Run MASTERS)

Unattached, Waverly, NESteven Li M222  
M30-34

Unattached, Lincoln, NETyler Pooschke M321  
W35-39

Unattached, Lexington, NECrystal Sall W391  
M35-39

Unattached, Firth, NEDerek Melgoza M392  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAndrew Ashby M373  

M40-44

Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEChris Thull M401  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJames Brunton M432  

W45-49

Unattached, Lincoln, NEMichelle Bivens W451  
M45-49

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJoe Stelmach M472  
W50-54

Unattached, Nebraska City, NEChristi Smallfoot W511  
M50-54

Unattached, Omaha, NEJames Harr M542  
M55-59

Unattached, North Platte, NERick Heirigs M551  
W60-64

Unattached, Law, KSHeather Schuette W611  
M60-64

Unattached, Lincoln, NEThomas Reeves M632  
Unattached, Amherst, NEBrian Bergt M643  

W65-69

Unattached, Scotia, NEDeb Kluthe W661  
Unattached, Hebron, NELinda Krueger W682  
Unattached, Verdon, NEJennifer James W673  

M65-69

Unattached, LaVista, NEBob Garcia M694  
M70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NEScott Stuckey M741  
Unattached, Verdon, NEDick James M712  

M80-84

Unattached, Seward, NEGerald Schaben M821  

Event  108   Mixed 80 Meter Hurdles MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

M70-74

Unattached, Fenton, MOErnie Snodgrass M711  
M75-79

Unattached, Nebraska City, NERandy Olson M771  

Event  109   Mixed 100 Meter Hurdles MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

W19-29

Unattached, Kearney, NEMegan Beck W221  
W35-39

Unattached, North Platte, NESarah Smidt W371  
M50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJason Coffman M511  
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M55-59...   (Event  109   Mixed 100 Meter Hurdles MASTERS)

Unattached, Vlg Of Loch Lloyd, MOHakan Eksi M551  
M60-64

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJeff Bridges M631  
M65-69

Unattached, Springfield, NEDave McNair M681  

Event  110   Mixed 110 Meter Hurdles MASTERS
AgeName TeamLane

M35-39

Unattached, Lincoln, NEZac Wolfe M381  
M40-44

Unattached, Bellevue, NEWayne Reynolds M431  
M45-49

Unattached, Wahoo, NEPaul Fujan M461  

Event  115   Mixed Long Jump MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

M70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJames Kniep M721  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMark Munger M702  

M65-69

Unattached, Elkhorn, NERussell Shroyer M661  
M60-64

Unattached, Hastings, NECurt Oerter M631  
W55-59

Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDMary Meierhenry W591  
M55-59

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJim Toof M552  
Unattached, Palmyra, NENeal Thomsen M553  
Unattached, Falls City, NERaphael Thompson M574  
Unattached, Vlg Of Loch Lloyd, MOHakan Eksi M555  

M50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJason Coffman M511  
M45-49

Unattached, Lincoln, NERobert Evans M471  
Unattached, Omaha, NEAndy Wellensiek M462  

M40-44

Unattached, Oakland, NEKiel Buss M411  
W35-39

Unattached, Bellevue, NEDanielle Anderson W361  
Unattached, Pierce, NEJessica Evans W352  
Unattached, Oakland, NETahnee Buss W353  
Unattached, Lexington, NECrystal Sall W394  

W30-34

Unattached, Rock Island, ILAllanah Mccorkle W301  
M30-34

Unattached, Lincoln, NEDevandrew Johnson M332  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NEPatrick Cochran M323  

W19-29

Unattached, Omaha, NEShylia Riley W281  
Unattached, Falls City, NERaeAnn Thompson W202  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDAmy Dosch W223  



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:27 PM  7/9/2024  Page 29

2024 Cornhusker State Games
Youth and Masters Track & Field Championships

Performance List

W19-29...   (Event  115   Mixed Long Jump MASTERS)

Unattached, Kearney, NEMegan Beck W224  
M19-29

Unattached, Colorado Springs, COCaleb Cowling M295  
Unattached, Denton, NEPaul Lakamp M206  
Unattached, McCook, NEAdam Dugger M207  
Unattached, Crete, NEMichael Willey M208  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDylan Dosseh M219  
Unattached, Omaha, NETJ Nissen M2010  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBraytn Nespor M2011  

Event  116   Mixed Triple Jump MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

M75-79

Unattached, Nebraska City, NERandy Olson M771  
Unattached, Curtis, NERobert Wortman M772  

M70-74

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJames Kniep M721  
Unattached, Sprague, NEDavid Brandt M702  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMark Munger M703  

M60-64

Unattached, Hastings, NECurt Oerter M631  
W55-59

Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDMary Meierhenry W591  
M55-59

Unattached, Palmyra, NENeal Thomsen M552  
M45-49

Unattached, Omaha, NEAndy Wellensiek M461  
W35-39

Unattached, Bellevue, NEDanielle Anderson W361  
Unattached, Utica, NEDanae Soliz W352  
Unattached, Pierce, NEJessica Evans W353  

M30-34

Unattached, Lincoln, NEDevandrew Johnson M331  
W19-29

Unattached, Yankton, SDAdrianna Sims W241  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDAmy Dosch W222  

M19-29

Unattached, McCook, NEAdam Dugger M203  
Unattached, Omaha, NEBraytn Nespor M204  

Event  117   Mixed Discus Throw MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

W75-79

Unattached, Blair, NESandy Maryott W771  
M75-79

Unattached, Nebraska City, NERandy Olson M772  
Unattached, Curtis, NERobert Wortman M773  
Unattached, Abilene, KSCharles Shrader M754  

W70-74

Unattached, Hickman, NEBarbara Griffith W721  
M70-74

Unattached, Sprague, NEDavid Brandt M702  
Unattached, Blair, NEMike Maryott M713  
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W65-69...   (Event  117   Mixed Discus Throw MASTERS)

Unattached, Utica, NEKyle Hinkel W671  
M65-69

Unattached, Omaha, NEJohn Dufek M682  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDavid Chalupa M663  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NERussell Shroyer M664  
Unattached, Fairfield, NEJim Squires M695  

W60-64

Unattached, Lavista, NEDebra Kage W621  
Unattached, Holdrege, NEBecky Edgren W612  
Unattached, Gretna, NELori Bratka W633  

M60-64

Unattached, Overland Park, KSTony Thurman M604  
Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEKim Hawley M605  

W55-59

Unattached, Eagle, NESusan Pierce W581  
Unattached, Lincoln, NECindy Mathers W592  

M55-59

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJim Toof M553  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDWade Dosch M584  
Unattached, Hastings, NEPaul Rodriguez M565  

W50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NEHeather Rhoadarmer W511  
Unattached, Omaha, NELana Erickson W542  
Unattached, Nebraska City, NEBeverly Olsom W503  

M50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NENick Reiss M524  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKurt Vickerman M535  

W45-49

Unattached, Omaha, NEJessica Novotny W461  
M45-49

Unattached, Papillion, NEKeelan Jones M462  
W40-44

Unattached, Lincoln, NETaryn Retzlaff W421  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKrystal Dalton W422  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJordan Novotny W423  

M40-44

Unattached, Lincoln, NERobert Voigtlander M434  
Unattached, Beatrice, NEAdam Frazier M435  
Unattached, Oakland, NEKiel Buss M416  

W35-39

Unattached, Lincoln, NEEmma Thorne W351  
Unattached, Firth, NEChristina Melgoza W362  
Unattached, Pierce, NEJessica Evans W353  

M30-34

Unattached, Columbus, NEIan Slama M331  
W19-29

Unattached, Amherst, NEJaydin Schakw W241  
Unattached, Kearney, NEJenny Beans W252  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDHannah Dosch W243  

M19-29

Unattached, Oneill, NEChristopher Jennings M224  
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M19-29...   (Event  117   Mixed Discus Throw MASTERS)

Unattached, Brownville, NEBrett Gerdes M245  

Event  118   Mixed Shot Put MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

M80-84

Unattached, Lincoln, NEDick Roberts M801  
W75-79

Unattached, Blair, NESandy Maryott W771  
M75-79

Unattached, Curtis, NERobert Wortman M772  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEMark Peniska M753  
Unattached, Abilene, KSCharles Shrader M754  

W70-74

Unattached, Hickman, NEBarbara Griffith W721  
M70-74

Unattached, Sprague, NEDavid Brandt M702  
W65-69

Unattached, Utica, NEKyle Hinkel W671  
M65-69

Unattached, Lincoln, NETed Bulling M662  
Unattached, Omaha, NEJohn Dufek M683  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NERussell Shroyer M664  
Unattached, Omaha, NEWilfred Kooser M655  
Unattached, Omaha, NEDavid Chalupa M666  
Unattached, Fairfield, NEJim Squires M697  

W60-64

Unattached, Lavista, NEDebra Kage W621  
Unattached, Holdrege, NEBecky Edgren W612  

M60-64

Unattached, Plattsmouth, NEKim Hawley M603  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSTony Thurman M604  

W55-59

Unattached, Lincoln, NECindy Mathers W591  
Unattached, Eagle, NESusan Pierce W582  

M55-59

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJim Toof M553  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDWade Dosch M584  
Unattached, Hastings, NEPaul Rodriguez M565  

W50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NEHeather Rhoadarmer W511  
Unattached, Omaha, NELana Erickson W542  
Unattached, Nebraska City, NEBeverly Olsom W503  

M50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NENick Reiss M524  
Unattached, Central City, NEAllen Duerksen M545  

M45-49

Unattached, Papillion, NEKeelan Jones M461  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEAnthony Reinke M462  

W40-44

Unattached, Lincoln, NETaryn Retzlaff W421  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKrystal Dalton W422  
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M40-44...   (Event  118   Mixed Shot Put MASTERS)

Unattached, Lincoln, NERobert Voigtlander M433  
Unattached, Beatrice, NEAdam Frazier M434  

W35-39

Unattached, Lincoln, NEAmalia Johnson W351  
Unattached, Firth, NEChristina Melgoza W362  

M35-39

Unattached, Omaha, NEAaron Reese M383  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEColby Shea M364  

M30-34

Unattached, Columbus, NEIan Slama M331  
W19-29

Unattached, Kearney, NEJenny Beans W251  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDHannah Dosch W242  
Unattached, Hastings, NEAnna Rodriguez W223  

M19-29

Unattached, Oneill, NEChristopher Jennings M224  
Unattached, Brownville, NEBrett Gerdes M245  

Event  119   Mixed Javelin Throw MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

W75-79

Unattached, Blair, NESandy Maryott W771  
M75-79

Unattached, Nebraska City, NERandy Olson M772  
Unattached, Abilene, KSCharles Shrader M753  

W70-74

Unattached, Hickman, NEBarbara Griffith W721  
M70-74

Unattached, Blair, NEMike Maryott M712  
W65-69

Unattached, Utica, NEKyle Hinkel W671  
M65-69

Unattached, Omaha, NEDavid Chalupa M662  
M55-59

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJim Toof M551  
Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDWade Dosch M582  
Unattached, Vlg Of Loch Lloyd, MOHakan Eksi M553  

W50-54

Unattached, Omaha, NELana Erickson W541  
Unattached, Nebraska City, NEBeverly Olsom W502  

M45-49

Unattached, Omaha, NEAndy Wellensiek M461  
Unattached, Papillion, NEKeelan Jones M462  

W40-44

Unattached, Lincoln, NETaryn Retzlaff W421  
Unattached, Omaha, NEKrystal Dalton W422  

M40-44

Unattached, Oakland, NEKiel Buss M413  
Unattached, Bellevue, NEJean-Paul Montes M424  

W35-39

Unattached, Firth, NEChristina Melgoza W361  
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M30-34...   (Event  119   Mixed Javelin Throw MASTERS)

Unattached, Columbus, NEIan Slama M331  
W19-29

Unattached, Sioux Falls, SDAmy Dosch W221  

Event  120   Mixed High Jump MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

M75-79

Unattached, Curtis, NERobert Wortman M771  
M70-74

Unattached, Sprague, NEDavid Brandt M701  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJames Kniep M722  

M60-64

Unattached, Ames, NERandy Hansen M621  
Unattached, Overland Park, KSTony Thurman M602  

M55-59

Unattached, Palmyra, NENeal Thomsen M551  
Unattached, Hastings, NEPaul Rodriguez M562  

W50-54

Unattached, Nebraska City, NEBeverly Olsom W501  
M50-54

Unattached, Central City, NEAllen Duerksen M542  
M45-49

Unattached, Omaha, NEAndy Wellensiek M461  
W35-39

Unattached, Pierce, NEJessica Evans W351  
W19-29

Unattached, Denton, NEKareleen Lakamp W221  
M19-29

Unattached, Lincoln, NEJosiah Janke M292  

Event  121   Mixed Pole Vault MASTERS
AgeName TeamPos

M65-69

Unattached, Paxton, NERandy Reitz M671  
Unattached, Elkhorn, NERussell Shroyer M662  

M60-64

Unattached, Ames, NERandy Hansen M621  
M55-59

Unattached, Papillion, NETrey Hadaway M551  
Unattached, Vlg Of Loch Lloyd, MOHakan Eksi M552  

M50-54

Unattached, Lincoln, NENathan Fields M521  
W30-34

Unattached, Bellevue, NEKatja Martens W331  
M19-29

Unattached, Papillion, NENathan Heldt M211  
Unattached, Lincoln, NEJake Goertzen M242  
Unattached, Omaha, NEZach Vanicek M193  


